04/mar/2022
04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

202100658
202100942

202100931
202200081
202100120
202100402
202100782
202100354
202100202
202100979

202100924

202100284
202100616
202100287
202100769
202100959

202100013

11001311000620210065800
11001311000620210094200

11001311000620210093100

11001311000620220008100

11001311000620210012000

11001311000620210040200

11001311000620210078200

11001311000620210035400

11001311000620210020200

11001311000620210097900

11001311000620210092400

11001311000620210028400

11001311000620210061600

11001311000620210028700

11001311000620210076900

11001311000620210095900

11001311000620210001300

DIVORCIO

CONTENCIOSO
ALIMENTOS-
REDUCCION
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
INVESTIGACION

PATERNIDAD
INTERDICCION por

DISCAPACIDAD
MENTAL ABSOLUTA
PRIVACION PATRIA
POTESTAD
PRIVACION PATRIA
POTESTAD
ALIMENTOS-FIJACION
HOMOLOGACION DE

ALIMENTOS
PRIVACION PATRIA

POTESTAD
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO

PILAR FAJARDO

GUERRERO
YESID JAVIER NINO
PENA

SONIA JUDITH PLAZAS

MYRIAM CALDERON

ALARCON

EDGAR ALBERTO AL DESPACHO
VANEGAS GARZON

MARCELA RIOS SAENZ  |AL DESPACHO
ELIAS CASTELLANOS AL DESPACHO
ARCINIEGAS

JUAN ROSENDO AL DESPACHO
CASTELBLANCO CIRCA

JESUS ANCELMO GOMEZ | ADRIANA PINEDA GARCIA |AL DESPACHO

MENESES
ANGELICA LILIANA

MONROY VILLAMARIN
ILDA ESTER MORENO

LINARES
Jairo Humberto Correa

Duarte

JOHANA ORTIZ PEREA

KATHERINE RAMOS RUIZ

ANA MARIA ORTEGA

SAENZ - CLARA INES

SAENZ DE ORTEGA

YULI JAISURY RAMIREZ

MORA

BLANCA NANCY OSPINA

PUERTA
ANGELA ADRIANA

PINEDA GALLO
GABRIEL ANDRES

ARDILA GARCIA

LUZ YANETH MONTANO

JULY PAOLA ALDANA

BARAHONA

HUGO RICARDO DAZA | AL DESPACHO
MANTA

HUBERTH CORREA AL DESPACHO
CORREA

Isabel Blanco Alarcon AL DESPACHO
LUIS GERMAN ORTIZ AL DESPACHO
CHURTA Y OTRO

ELKIN MIGUEL AL DESPACHO
CHARRASQUIEL

ROMERO

0/AL DESPACHO

GIOVANNY ALEXANDER  |AL DESPACHO

ZAMBRANO GUARNIZO

SONIAROCIO QUIROGA  |AL DESPACHO
OSPINA

JAVIER FERNANDO CIZA |AL DESPACHO
BECERRA

JENNIFER ANDREA AL DESPACHO
BLANCO TORRES

ELIZABETH BUITRAGO  |AL DESPACHO
MONTANO

JHON ALEXANDER AL DESPACHO
RODRIGUEZ VARGAS

UBICACION |

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO
DESPACHO
DESPACHO
DESPACHO
DESPACHO
DESPACHO
DESPACHO
DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO
DESPACHO
DESPACHO
DESPACHO

DESPACHO



04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

04/mar/2022

202200082
201901313

202000253
202200135
202200131
202000669
202200058

11001311000620220008200

11001311000620190131300

11001311000620200025300

11001311000620220013500

11001311000620220013100

11001311000620200066900

11001311000620220005800

ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
NULIDAD

MEDIDA DE

PROTECCION
MEDIDA DE

PROTECCION
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
PERMISO SALIDA DEL

PAIS

ANGIE BRIGITTE UYABA |CHRISTIAN DAVID AL DESPACHO
ROCHA ROMERO RAMIREZ

DORIS YANETH PEREZ  |OSCAR FERMIN ASENCIO | AL DESPACHO
ASENCIO GONZALEZ

(ESCRITURA PUBLICA)  |MARLEN VACA CHIVATA |AL DESPACHO
LUIS LEONARDO

SOLANO SOLANO

CESAR AUGUSTO IVAN ALBERTO AL DESPACHO
ARCINIEGAS BELTRAN  |ARCINIEGAS BELTRAN

NEILAELENA JIMENEZ  |JAIRO CASTELLANOS AL DESPACHO
ROZO CASALLAS

HERMENCIA ALVAREZ  |LEVI MENDEZ SANDOVAL |AL DESPACHO
ANA MARIA SALAZAR HUMBERTO ENRIQUE AL DESPACHO
BERNAL NAVARRO DIAZ

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



